
IV Etapa CAMBO 2023
Cachoeira - BA 8.10.2023

Associação Caatinga Trekkers

Selma Ferreira de Jesus
Associação Carcará Expedições e
Aventuras
Percurso : D45B
Distancia : 2200m
Tempo : 1:22:06 (37'19"/km)

6/7 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
1. Decelucia Aguiar de Oliveira 0:33:46
2. Ana Paula Santos Barreto 0:39:36
3. Cheiliane Ferreira De Paiva 0:41:43

1. 56 00:08:24 100m 84'00"/km
2. 55 00:01:51 00:10:15 185m 10'00"/km
3. 34 00:03:52 00:14:07 204m 18'57"/km
4. 58 00:06:23 00:20:30 252m 25'20"/km
5. 60 00:06:51 00:27:21 184m 37'14"/km
6. 47 00:14:47 00:42:08 169m 87'29"/km
7. 53 00:17:31 00:59:39 325m 53'54"/km
8. 65 00:14:32 01:14:11 228m 63'45"/km
9. 35 00:01:59 01:16:10 122m 16'15"/km

10. 50 00:03:07 01:19:17 203m 15'21"/km
11. 100 00:01:40 01:20:57 98m 17'00"/km
12. 999 00:01:09 01:22:06 92m 12'30"/km
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